Equipos de
elevación
industriales
Contenido
Equipos manuales
Series P y C de polipastos de carraca. .  .  .  .  .  .  .
Serie SideKick de minipolipastos accionados
por palanca. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .

LC2A250QI
Trolley Mount Configuration – Additional specifications
How to order LIFTCHAIN® hoists
Please specify complete model code as shown. LIFTCHAIN® CE marked models are compliant with the European Machinery
Directive 2006/42/EC and the European Standard for Power Driven Hoists EN 14492-2. They are fitted as standard with:
Built-in overload protection.
Emergency stop button on pendent and built-in main air shut-off valve.
Fabric chain bucket option
Solid bronze wheels Bronze coated bottom hook
assembly
Metal chain bucket option Motorised trolleyGeared trolley Fixed lug suspension
–L C 2 A 0 3 0 D I P 3 V U 3 M 2 J 1 2 E
Series
LC2A
LIFTCHAIN®
AIR
SERIES,
2nd Generation
Load capacity / Range
015SI 1.5 T– 1 fall/ Industry range
030DI 3 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
040SI 4 T – 1 fall/ Industry range
060SI 6 T – 1 fall/ Industry range
060QI 6 T – 4 falls/ Industry range
080DI 8 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
120DI 12 T – 2 falls/ Industry range
180TI 18 T – 3 falls/ Industry range
250QI 25 T – 4 falls/ Industry range
Control
C1 Pull Chain
(not available
for Mining
range)
P2 1 motor
pendent
P3 2 motor
pendent
(for hoist
with
motorised
trolley)
Lift & ctrl. in m
3M2 Standard:
3 m height
of lift and
2 m of control
XMX Specify
heights
of lift and
control
in metres,
e.g. 5M4 =
5 m of lift
with 4 m of
control)
Options
A Standard chain bucket (1).
B Large chain bucket (1).
C Extra large chain bucket (1).
J12 Airline filter and lubricator
assembly
J123 Airline filter / regulator /
lubricator assembly
K Cast iron pendent.
L Low Temperature (-20°C)
Certified (includes 3.1b
material traceability
certificates).
M Material traceability certificate
as per EN 10204 3.1b on main
load bearing part.
P 150 µ marine paint
T1 Spark Resistance (2) Package